
NO. Parts Name Specification Material

1 Diffuser φ180*31 PC
2 Reflector φ173*20 PC
3 PCB 2835  4000K Aluminum
4 Screw M3*6 Stainless steel
5 Inner sealing ring φ3.5 Foaming strip
6 Outer sealing ring φ4 Foaming strip
7 Lamp body 203*180*38 ADC12
8 Silicone plug φ7*9.5 Silica gel
9 Cross head tapping screw ST3.5*8 Stainless steel
10 Plastic flat washer φ4 Nylon

11 Drive Input: 220AC,
Output:260V Aluminum

12 Lamp body sealing ring 77.5*27*6 Silica gel
13 Wall lamp base 75*70*27.5 ADC12

14 Stainless steel inner hexagonal
cylindrical head screw M4*14 Stainless steel

15 washers internal teeth φ4 Stainless steel
16 Screw M6*10 Stainless steel
17 Base seal ring 75*70*22 Silica gel
18 Screw M4*6 Carbon steel
19 Plastic terminal block 组合件 PP
20 Plastic plate 74.5*70*27.5 PC
21 Small three hole terminal CQC/VDE PA6
22 Outlet waterproof ring φ23.5*8.5 Silica gel
23 Black cloth tape 120mm*12mm Cloth ribbon
24 Screw with flat washer ST3*8 Stainless steel

5618007125(3276007464221)


